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Dietary Proteins Expert Panel
Monday-Tuesday, March 9-10, 2020
USP-U.S., Rockville, Maryland
Bache and Wood Rooms

Meeting Agenda

Goals and Anticipated Outcomes
e Collect input from members on protein standard development

usp.org

e Share information on USP’s workplan on protein monograph development and modernization

Attendees
Attendee list provided on the day of the meeting

Monday, March 9, 2020

7:30 a.m. Breakfast at Cambria Hotel Social Circle
8:30 a.m. Shuttle from Cambria Hotel to USP
8:45 a.m. Arrive at USP; Check-in

[CLOSED to all observers and government liaisons]
9:00 a.m. 1. Procedural Matters and Standard of Conduct
a. Call Meeting to Order
b. Establish Quorum
c. Conflict of Interest, Confidentiality, Code of
Ethics, Agenda Review
[END Conflict of Interest session and invite government

liaisons]
9:10 a.m. 2. Open Procedural Matters
a. Welcome
b. Meeting Center Announcements
c. Introductions
d. Approval of Agenda
e. Approval of Minutes of Previous Meeting
9:30 a.m. 3. Progress Recap
10:00 a.m. Break
10:30 a.m. 4. FCC and USP updates (tentative)
12:00 p.m. Lunch
1:00 p.m. 5. EP member updates — Dyad labs
2:00 p.m. 6. EP member updates (continued)

Dr. Bhandari
Mr. McKenna

Dr. Bhandari

Ms. Fletcher

All

Mr. McKenna

Drs. Bhandari/Xie

Drs. Xie &
Goldman

Dr. Carter

TBD

Empowering a healthy tomorrow
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2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Break
7. EP member updates (continued)
Adjourn for the day, Shuttle from USP to Cambria Hotel

Dinner at Restaurant (TBD)

Tuesday, March 10, 2020 (Day 2)

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

Breakfast at Cambria Hotel Social Circle
Shuttle from Cambria to USP

Arrive at USP

8. Other Protein Standards

Break

9. Outreaches

Lunch

10. Method Development Materials

11. Next Steps and Action ltems

Adjourn

usp.org

TBD

Mr. McKenna

All

All

Dr. Xie

Mr. McKenna & All

Empowering a healthy tomorrow



